Barbashova Silva Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position CXIOHUW ANENALINHWIA TOCNOOAPCHKUI CY, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Barbashov Dmytro Ihorovych

N

son

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

CxigHUIM anensauinHnmn
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyons

CXigHUM anenauinHunmn
rocrnogapCbkuin cyn, cynns

XapKiBCbKUM anensuinHmnnm
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyons

Kharkiv Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Kharkiv Economic Court of
Appeal, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Kharkiv Economic
Court of Appeal

81 690,67

31 249,61

12 601,72

10 966,36

9 674,68

15 306,57

44
821,43

31
388,79

29
741,83

37
860,93


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13532
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00

300 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

0 sg. m (5)

70.8 sq.
(1)

70.8 sq.
(1)

70.8 sq.
(1)

70.8 sq.
(1)

70.8 sq.
(1)

23.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — CXIAHUN ANENSALIAHUN
rocCnoaAPCbLKUM CYA, Judge

Oct. 9, 2001 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Kharkiv Commercial Court of
Appeal, Judge of Kharkiv
Commercial Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b68dd9c-9028-48b5-b502-3155482cef34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9c023cd0-0506-426a-8a93-985443999c49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0117581a-da19-47af-8631-a9b386a47d4a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae9ad8cb-f2ee-44c0-aa96-b2c42a62508b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ef039146-f855-45ab-bd6d-fa2db060360d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_56_200
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15537
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1398

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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